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NETWORK INTERFACE CARD

Brand	
Model 
Sales Code	
Ports
Module	
full/half-duplex	
MDI/MDIX	
Warranty	

ราคา

D-Link 
DGE-528T	
DLK-DGE-528T
32-bit PCI
PCI  2.1/2.2
10/100 Mbps
RJ-45
Lifetime

390

Fast Ethernet Switch : Unmanaged Desktop 5 port

Brand	
Model	
P/N	
Layer	
Port	
GBIC or SFP slot	
Dual port (Gig / SFP)	
Capacity (Gbps) / 
Throughput (Mbps)	
Mac Address	
VLAN	
Others	

Warranty	

ราคา

D-Link	
DES-1008A	
DLK-DES-1008A	

8-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
Yes
Yes	

PCI-bus 2.2 (Bus Master) PnP
Lifetime

350	

D-Link 
DES-1005A	
DLK-DES-1005A	

5-port UTP 10/100Mbps	

PCI-bus 2.2 (Bus Master) PnP

Lifetime	

280

ZyXEL	
ES-105AV2	
ZXL-ES-105AV2	
2
5 port 10/100
-
-

-
1K

2 priority ports designed for media-rich applications

3 Year 

430

D-Link 
DFE-520TX	
DLK-DFE-520TX
32-bit PCI
PCI-bus 2.2 (Bus Master) PnP
10/100 Mbps (Windows only)
RJ-45
Lifetime

180

ZyXEL : Modules

ZXL-SFP-SX-D
1000SX Multi mode Fiber up to 220/ 550m 
duplex LC connector
Max Transmission Distance 550m

ราคา : 1,755

ZXL-SFP-LX-10-D
1000LX Single mode Fiber up to 10Km. 
duplex LC connector
Max Transmission Distance 10km

ราคา : 1,900

D-Link
DES-1016A	
DLK-DES-1016A	

16-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
Yes	
Yes
Lifetime	

799

D-Link
DES-1016D	
DLK-DES-1016D

16-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
Yes	
Yes
Lifetime	

1,099

ÁÕªØ´ Rack Mount ã¹¡ÅèèÍ§

Fast Ethernet Switch : Unmanaged Desktop 8 - 16 - 24  port

Brand	
Model	
P/N	
Layer	
Port	
GBIC or SFP slot	
Dual port (Gig or SFP)	
Warranty	

ราคา

Plastic



NETWORKING

NETW
ORKING

Fast Ethernet Switch : Unmanaged Desktop 8 - 16 - 24  port

Brand	
Model 	
Sales Code	
Ports	
Module
full/half-duplex	
MDI/MDIX	
Buffer Memory	
MAC Address	

Warranty

ราคา

D-Link 
DES-1024A			
DLK-DES-1024A
24-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
N/A
Yes
Yes
-
-
	

Lifetime	

1,160

ÁÕªØ´
Rack Mount

ã¹¡ÅèÍ§

 ZyXEL : Gigabit Layer 3 Lite Managed Switch		

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

Warranty

ราคา

ZyXEL
GS3700-24
ZXL-GS3700-24
Layer 3 Lite
24, 10/100/1000

4 Port SFP
56
42
16K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
Static Routing, VRRP

2 Year

52,100	

ZyXEL
GS3700-48
ZXL-GS3700-48
Layer 3 Lite
48, 10/100/1000

4 Port SFP
104
77
16K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
Static Routing, VRRP

2 Year

65,900	

 ZyXEL : Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Switch	

ZyXEL
GS-2210-24
ZXL-GS-2210-24
Layer 2
24 port 10/100/1000

4 Gigabit Combo
56
41.616K
802.1Q static
VLANs/danamic VLANs ;
1 K/4K
ZyXEL iStacking 
2 Year 

17,720	

ZyXEL
GS-2210-48
ZXL-GS-2210-48
Layer 2
48 port 10/100/1000

4 Gigabit Combo
100
74
802.1Q static
VLANs/danamic VLANs ;
1 K/4K
ZyXEL iStacking 
2 Year 

32,956	

ZyXEL
GS-2210-24HP
ZXL-GS-2210-24HP
Layer 2
24 port 10/100/1000 PoE

4 Gigabit Combo
56
41.616K
802.1Q static
VLANs/danamic VLANs ;
1 K/4K
ZyXEL iStacking 
2 Year 

31,310	

ZyXEL
GS-2210-48HP
ZXL-GS-2210-48HP
Layer 2
48 port 10/100/1000 PoE

4 Gigabit Combo
100
74
802.1Q static
VLANs/danamic VLANs ;
1 K/4K
ZyXEL iStacking 
2 Year 

53,597	

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others
Warranty

ราคา
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 ZyXEL : Gigabit Layer 3 Managed Switch	

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others
Warranty

ราคา

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others
Warranty

ราคา

ZyXEL
XGS-4528F
ZXL-XGS-4528F
Layer 3

24 Dual-personality
1 Slot
2 Port
144
100
8K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
L3 routing OSPF, DVMRP, VRRP and ECMP trunk
2 Year

92,950	

ZyXEL
XGS-4728F
ZXL-XGS-4728F
Layer 3

24 Dual-personality
1 Slot
2 Port
144
100
16K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
L3 routing OSPF, DVMRP, VRRP and ECMP trunk
2 Year

163,990	

ZyXEL
XGS-4526
ZXL-XGS-4526
Layer 3
20 Port 10/100/1000

1 Slot

96
71.4
8K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
“L3 routing OSPF, DVMRP, VRRP and ECMP trunk”
2 Year

103,650	

ZyXEL
XGS4700-48F
ZXL-XGS4700-48F
Layer 3

48 Port

2 Slot

192
143
32K
1K static VLAN, 4K dynamic VLAN
L3 routing OSPF, DVMRP, VRRP and ECMP trunk
 2 Year

321,700	

 ZyXEL : Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Switch	

ZyXEL
GS-1920-24
ZXL-GS-1920-24
Layer 2 web manaed
24, 10/100/1000

4
56
41.67
16K
Port-based VLAN 
Web-Management

2 Year 

10,219	

ZyXEL
GS-1920-48
ZXL-GS-1920-48
Layer 2 web manaed
48, 10/100/1000

4 Gigabit Combo
100
74.4
16K
Port-based VLAN 
Web-Management

2 Year 

27,066	

ZyXEL
GS-1920-24HP
ZXL-GS-1920-24HP
Layer 2 web manaed
24, 10/100/1000 PoE

4
56
41.67
16K
Port-based VLAN 
Web-Management / PoE

2 Year 

25,836	

ZyXEL
GS-1920-48HP
ZXL-GS-1920-48HP
Layer 2 web manaed
48, 10/100/1000 PoE

4
100
74.4
16K
Port-based VLAN 
Web-Management/ PoE

2 Year 

49,680	

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

Warranty

ราคา
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Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others
Warranty

ราคา

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others
Warranty

ราคา

ZyXEL
GS1900-8
ZXL-GS1900-8
L2 web managed
8 port 10/100/1000
16
11.9
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, VLAN, QOS
Limited Warranty

3,100	

ZyXEL
GS1900-16
ZXL-GS1900-16
L2 web managed
16 port 10/100/1000
32
23.8
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, VLAN, QOS
Limited Warranty

4,685	

ZyXEL
GS1900-8HP
ZXL-GS1900-8HP
L2 web managed
8 port 10/100/1000 PoE
16
11.9
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, VLAN, QOS, PoE budget 70W
Limited Warranty

6,065	

ZyXEL
GS1900-24E
ZXL-GS1900-8HP
L2 web managed
24 port 10/100/1000
48
35.7
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, VLAN, QOS, 
Limited Warranty

5,510	

 ZyXEL  : Layer 2 Smart Managed Gigabit Desktop Switch		

D-Link 
DES-1210-28			
DLK-DES-1210-28 		
24 ports 10/100 Mbps
 2 ports 10/100/1000 Mbps		
2 ports SFP (Mini-GBIC) Combo		
Yes
Auto
-
-
Lifetime	

5,550

Brand	
Model 	
Sales Code	
Ports	

Module
full/half-duplex	
MDI/MDIX	
Buffer Memory	
MAC Address	
Warranty

ราคา

D-Link
DES-1210-28P	
DLK-DES-1210-52	
24-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
2-Port UTP 10/100/1000Mbps, 
2-Port UTP 10/100/1000Mbps

Lifetime

13,000

D-Link
DES-1210-52	
DLK-DES-1210-52	
48-port UTP 10/100Mbps	
2-Port UTP 10/100/1000Mbps 
or SFP (Mini-GBIC) Combo	
Yes Auto

Lifetime

10,300

Brand	
Model 	
Sales Code
Ports
Module	
full/half-duplex
MDI/MDIX
Buffer Memory
MAC Address
Warranty

ราคา

D-Link	
DGS-1008A	
DLK-DGS-1008A	
8 ports 10/100/1000Base-T	
No	
Yes	
Auto	
256KB	
8192	
Lifetime

930

D-Link	
DGS-1016D	
DLK-DGS-1016D	
16 ports 10/100/1000Mbps	
No	
Yes	
Auto	
256KB	
8192	
Lifetime

3,080

D-Link	
DGS-1024D	
DLK-DGS-1024D	
24 ports 10/100/1000Mbps	
No	
Yes	
Auto	
256KB	
8192	
Lifetime

4,090

D-Link	
DGS-1005A	
DLK-DGS-1005A	
5 ports 10/100/1000Base-T	
No	
Yes	
Auto	
256KB	
8192	
Lifetime

610
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Gigabit Switch : Unmanaged Desktop

Brand	
Model	
P/N	
Port
Standard	

Warranty

ราคา

ZyXEL
GS-108BV2	
ZXL-GS-108BV2	
8 ports 10/100/1000 Mbps	

2 Years	

1,190	

Brand	
Model 	
Sale Code	
Ports	

MDI/MDIX
Feature
Warranty

ราคา

D-Link
DGS-1210-20
DLK-DGS-1210-20	
16-port UTP 10/100/	
1000Mbps, 4-port UTP 10/	
100/1000Mbps with SFP 	
(Mini-GBIC) Comb
Auto	
Port-based VLAN, QoS, Web 	
Management	
Lifetime

5,600

D-Link
DGS-1210-28
DLK-DGS-1210-28	
24-port UTP 10/100/1000Mbps, 
4-port UTP 10/100/1000Mbps with SFP 
(Mini-GBIC) Combo 

Port-based VLAN, Qos, Web Management	
-	
Lifetime

7,200

Brand	
Model
P/N
Layer
Port
Others
Warranty

ราคา

LINKSYS
LGS105-AP
LSS-LGS105-AP
Layer
5 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
Limited Lifetime

1,550

LINKSYS
LGS108-AP
LSS-LGS108-AP
Layer
8 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
Limited Lifetime

1,850

LINKSYS
LGS116-AP
LSS-LGS116-AP
Layer
16 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
Limited Lifetime

4,600

LINKSYS
LGS124-AP
LSS-LGS124-AP
Layer
24 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
Limited Lifetime

7,340

Gigabit PoE Switch : Unmanaged Rack 

Brand
Model
P/N
Layer
Port
Others

Warranty

ราคา

LINKSYS
LGS108P-AP
LSS-LGS108P-AP
2
8 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
PoE 4 port จ่ายไฟรวม 50W
Limited Lifetime

5,900

LINKSYS
LGS116P-AP
LSS-LGS116P-AP
2
16 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
PoE 8 port จ่ายไฟรวม 80W
Limited Lifetime

10,900

LINKSYS
LGS124P-AP
LSS-LGS124P-AP
2
24 Port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power
PoE 12 port จ่ายไฟรวม 120W
Limited Lifetime

15,900
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Gigabit Switch : Manage DesktopMount

Brand
Model
P/N
Layer
Port
Others

Warranty

ราคา

Brand
Model
P/N
Layer
Port
Others

Warranty

ราคา

Brand
Model
P/N
Layer
Port
Others

Warranty

ราคา

LINKSYS
LGS308-AP
LSS-LGS308-AP
2
8 port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

3,600

LINKSYS
LGS326-AP
LSS-LGS326-AP
2
24 port 10/100/1000 + 2 Combo
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

10,500

LINKSYS
LGS318P-AP
LSS-LGS318P-AP
2
16 port 10/100/1000 + 2 Combo
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

17,900

LINKSYS
LGS318-AP
LSS-LGS318-AP
2
16 port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

8,250

LINKSYS
LGS308P-AP
LSS-LGS308P-AP
2
8 port 10/100/1000
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

9,700

LINKSYS
LGS326P-AP
LSS-LGS326P-AP
2
24 port 10/100/1000 + 2 Combo
Power Saving & Smart Power

Limited Lifetime

24,000
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Switch : HP Networking

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

HPNetworking
HP 1410-8G
HPQ-J9559A
L2 unmanaged
8, 10/100/1000

16
11.9
4K

2,450

HPNetworking
HP 1420-16G
HPQ-JH016A
L2 unmanaged
16, 10/100/1000

32
23.8
8K

QOS/Jumbo frame

4,922

HPNetworking
HP 1820-24G PoE+
HPQ-J9983A
L2 web managed
12, 10/100/1000 PoE+ / 
12, 10/100/1000
2

52
38.6
8K

Web-Management / 
PoE+ budget 185W

18,939

HPNetworking
HP 1410-24G
HPQ-J9561A
L2 unmanaged
24, 10/100/1000

48
35.7
8K

6,196

HPNetworking
HP 1820-24G
HPQ-J9980A
L2 web managed
24, 10/100/1000
2

52
38.6
8K

Web-Management

11,021

HPNetworking
HP 1820-48G
HPQ-J9981A
L2 web managed
48, 10/100/1000
4

104
77.3
16K

Web-Management

21,935

HPNetworking
HP 1410-16G
HPQ-J9560A
L2 unmanaged
16, 10/100/1000

32
23.8
8K

5,018

HPNetworking
HP 1420-24G SFP
HPQ-JH017A
L2 unmanaged
24, 10/100/1000
2

52
38.7
8K

QOS/Jumbo frame

7,704

HPNetworking
HP 1820-48G PoE+
HPQ-J9984A
L2 web managed
24, 10/100/1000 
PoE+/24, 10/100/1000
4

104
77.3
16K

Web-Management / 
PoE+ budget 370W

31,779
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Switch : HP Networking

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port

GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

HPNetworking
V1920-8G
HPQ-JG920A
L2+ web managed
8, 10/100/1000
2

20
14.8
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management

6,099

HPNetworking
V1950-24G
HPQ-JG960A
L2+ web managed
24 port 10/100/1000

2 port SFP+

2 port 1/10GbE-T

128
95.2
16K
VLAN supported
Web-Management, QoS

32,635

HPNetworking
V1920-24GPoE+ (180W)
HPQ-JG925A
L2+ web managed
24, 10/100/1000 PoE+
4

56
41.67
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management / PoE 

24,717

HPNetworking
V1920-24GPoE+ (370W)
HPQ-JG926A
L2+ web managed
24 port 10/100/1000 PoE+
4

56
41.67
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, 
VLAN, QOS

31,565

HPNetworking
V1920-48G
HPQ-JG927A
L2+ web managed
48 port 10/100/1000
4

104
77.4
16K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, 
VLAN, QOS

26,215

HPNetworking
HP 2530-24
HPQ-J9782A
L2+ managed
24 port 10/100

2

12.8
9.5
16K
Port-based VLAN
Virtual Stacking

12,519

HPNetworking
V1920-16G
HPQ-JG923A
L2+ web managed
16, 10/100/1000
4

40
29.8
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management

8,970

HPNetworking
V1920-24G
HPQ-JG924A
L2+ web managed
24, 10/100/1000
4

56
41.67
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management / PoE

19,795

HPNetworking
V1920-8G PoE+ (180W)
HPQ-JG922A
L2+ web managed
8, 10/100/1000 PoE+
2

20
14.8
8K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management

12,252

HPNetworking
V1950-24G PoE+
HPQ-JG961A
L2+ web managed
24 port 10/100/1000 PoE+

2 port SFP+

2 port 1/10GbE-T

128
95.2
16K
Port-based VLAN
Web-Management, VLAN, 
QOS, PoE+ budget 370W

54,249

HPNetworking
V1950-48G
HPQ-JG962A
L2+ web managed
48 port 10/100/1000

2 port SFP+

2 port 1/10GbE-T

176
130.9
16K
VLAN supported
Web-Management, QoS

40,660

HPNetworking
V1950-48G PoE+
HPQ-JG963A
L2+ web managed
48 port 10/100/1000 PoE+

2 port SFP+

2 port 1/10GbE-T

176
130.9
16K
VLAN supported
Web-Management, VLAN, 
QOS, PoE+ budget 370W

73,295
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Switch : HP Networking

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

Brand	
Model 
P/N
Layer
Port
GBIC or SFP slot
Dual port (Gig or SFP)
10G Expansion
12G Stacking port
Capacity (Gbps)
Throughput (Mbps)
Mac Address
VLAN
Others

ราคา (Inc VAT)

HPNetworking
HP 2530-24G
HPQ-J9776A
L2+ managed
24 port 10/100/1000
4

56
41.6
16K
Port-based VLAN
Virtual Stacking

28,676

HPNetworking
HP 5130-48G-4SFP+
HPQ-JG934A
L3 lite managed
48 port 10/100/1000
4 SFP+

176
130.9
16K
Port-based VLAN
IRF Stacking

117,700

HPNetworking
HP 2530-48G
HPQ-J9775A
L2+ managed
48 port 10/100/1000
4

104
77.3
16K
Port-based VLAN
Virtual Stacking
Lifetime

55,426

HPNetworking
HP 5500G-24
HPQ-JD377A
L3 managed
24 10/100/1000
4

144
107.2
32K
Port-based VLAN
IRF Stacking
Lifetime

116,844

HPNetworking
HP Network
HP 5130-24G-4SFP+
HPQ-JG932A
L3 lite managed
24 port 10/100/1000
4 SFP+

128
96
16K
Port-based VLAN
IRF Stacking

86,670




